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FIG Parkour World Cup

Montpellier (FRA) / FRI 27 MAY 2022

MEN FREESTYLE
STARTING ORDER QUALIFICATION
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Generated THU 26 MAY 2022 20:38

Page 1/2

Number of competitors: 36 / Number of federations: 16

Pos Bib Name

FED

Code YOB J1 J2 J3 J4

Cat

Score

Total

Score Pen.

1 1 GALVAN RAMIREZ Sebastian Antonio MEX

2 2 YAGI Kazuya JPN

3 3 XERRAS Marios GRE

4 4 VAN SCHINGEN Tangui NED

5 5 ALSHATTI Mohammed KUW

6 6 LARSSON Hannes SWE

7 7 SUZUKI Tomoya JPN

8 8 OOSTEROM Jacob NED

9 9 KATSUNORI Shion JPN

10 10 RANAIVOMANANA Toky MAD

11 11 VIVAR HERNANDEZ Aaron ESP

12 12 TORHALL Elis SWE

13 13 THEODORIDIS Ioakeim GRE

14 14 ALIYEV Israfil AZE

15 15 VICARI Fausto ITA

16 16 RUSSO Mario ITA

17 17 ZUBILLAGA LUGO Christopher Jorge MEX

18 18 TONNOIR Johan FRA

19 19 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ Javier MEX

20 20 TRIER Nathanael FRA

21 21 HERNANDEZ RAMOS Jonathan MEX

22 22 HEIJNEN Koen NED

23 23 ALSHATTI Ali KUW

24 24 GOMEZ ROMERO Mateo Andres COL

25 25 DIMITROV Martin BUL

26 26 LORSIGNOL Jeremy BEL

27 27 ANTONIO Faly MAD

28 28 MINESTRINI Diego ITA

29 29 CORDT-MOELLER Caryl SUI

30 30 GIRARD Remi FRA

31 31 BOTERO GUTIERREZ Juan Camilo COL

32 32 RIZZI Davide ITA

33 33 TAFILI Elvind GRE

34 34 BALESTRA Luciano NED

35 35 SROVNAL Matej CZE
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Pos Bib Name

FED

Code YOB J1 J2 J3 J4

Cat

Score

Total

Score Pen.

36 36 EGLI Linus SUI



FIG Parkour World Cup

Montpellier (FRA) / SAT 28 MAY 2022

MEN FREESTYLE
RESULTS QUALIFICATION

Montpellier - SAT 28 MAY 2022 www.dbnetsoft.com
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Page 1/2

Number of competitors: 36 / Number of federations: 16

Rank Bib Name

FED

Code YOB J1 J2 J3

Cat

Score

Total

Score Pen.

1 13 THEODORIDIS Ioakeim GRE E 13.5 13.0 13.0 13.0 23.5

D 10.5 10.5 10.5 10.5

2 20 TRIER Nathanael FRA E 12.5 13.0 13.0 13.0 23.5

D 10.5 10.5 10.5 10.5

3 7 SUZUKI Tomoya JPN E 12.0 11.5 10.5 11.5 23.5

D 12.0 12.5 12.0 12.0

4 12 TORHALL Elis SWE E 13.0 12.5 12.5 12.5 23.0

D 10.5 10.5 10.5 10.5

5 35 SROVNAL Matej CZE E 12.5 12.5 13.5 12.5 22.5

D 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0

6 15 VICARI Fausto ITA E 11.5 10.5 11.5 11.5 22.5

D 10.5 12.0 11.0 11.0

7 32 RIZZI Davide ITA E 12.0 12.0 12.5 12.0 22.0

D 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0

8 18 TONNOIR Johan FRA E 11.0 11.0 13.0 11.0 21.5

D 10.5 10.5 10.5 10.5

9 29 CORDT-MOELLER Caryl SUI E 15.0 15.0 14.0 15.0 21.0

D 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0

10 4 VAN SCHINGEN Tangui NED E 12.0 12.5 12.5 12.5 21.0

D 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5

11 9 KATSUNORI Shion JPN E 11.5 11.5 12.5 11.5 21.0

D 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5

12 19 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ Javier MEX E 12.5 12.5 12.5 12.5 20.5

D 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0

13 1 GALVAN RAMIREZ Sebastian Antonio MEX E 12.0 11.5 11.5 11.5 20.5

D 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0

14 21 HERNANDEZ RAMOS Jonathan MEX E 10.5 10.5 11.5 10.5 20.0

D 10.5 9.5 9.5 9.5

15 8 OOSTEROM Jacob NED E 11.5 11.5 13.0 11.5 19.5

D 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0

16 22 HEIJNEN Koen NED E 11.5 11.0 12.0 11.5 19.5

D 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0

17 25 DIMITROV Martin BUL E 10.5 10.5 11.5 10.5 19.5

D 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0

18 26 LORSIGNOL Jeremy BEL E 10.5 10.5 10.5 10.5 19.5

D 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0

19 33 TAFILI Elvind GRE E 11.0 11.0 11.5 11.0 19.0

D 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0

20 17 ZUBILLAGA LUGO Christopher Jorge MEX E 11.0 11.0 10.5 11.0 19.0

D 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0

21 6 LARSSON Hannes SWE E 8.5 8.5 11.5 8.5 19.0

D 10.5 11.5 10.5 10.5

22 34 BALESTRA Luciano NED E 11.0 11.5 12.0 11.5 18.5
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Rank Bib Name

FED

Code YOB J1 J2 J3

Cat

Score

Total

Score Pen.

D 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0

23 16 RUSSO Mario ITA E 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 18.5

D 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5

24 11 VIVAR HERNANDEZ Aaron ESP E 9.5 9.0 10.0 9.5 18.0

D 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5

25 30 GIRARD Remi FRA E 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 17.5

D 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5

26 28 MINESTRINI Diego ITA E 10.0 10.0 11.0 10.0 17.0

D 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0

27 23 ALSHATTI Ali KUW E 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 17.0

D 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5

28 27 ANTONIO Faly MAD E 13.0 12.0 9.5 12.0 16.0

D 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0

29 5 ALSHATTI Mohammed KUW E 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 15.5

D 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0

30 24 GOMEZ ROMERO Mateo Andres COL E 8.0 7.5 9.5 8.0 15.5

D 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5

31 10 RANAIVOMANANA Toky MAD E 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 14.5

D 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5

32 36 EGLI Linus SUI E 8.0 8.5 10.0 8.5 14.0

D 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5

33 31 BOTERO GUTIERREZ Juan Camilo COL E 6.5 6.5 8.0 6.5 13.5

D 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0

34 2 YAGI Kazuya JPN E 9.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 10.5

D 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0

35 14 ALIYEV Israfil AZE E 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 9.5

D 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0

3 XERRAS Marios GRE
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Number of competitors: 8 / Number of federations: 6

Pos Bib Name

FED

Code YOB J1 J2 J3

Cat

Score

Total

Score Pen.

1 18 TONNOIR Johan FRA

2 32 RIZZI Davide ITA

3 15 VICARI Fausto ITA

4 35 SROVNAL Matej CZE

5 12 TORHALL Elis SWE

6 7 SUZUKI Tomoya JPN

7 20 TRIER Nathanael FRA

8 13 THEODORIDIS Ioakeim GRE



FIG Parkour World Cup
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Number of competitors: 8 / Number of federations: 6

Rank Bib Name

FED

Code YOB J1 J2 J3

Cat

Score

Total

Score Pen.

1 12 TORHALL Elis SWE E 12.0 12.0 12.0 12.0 23.5

D 11.5 11.5 11.5 11.5

2 13 THEODORIDIS Ioakeim GRE E 11.5 11.5 12.0 11.5 22.0

D 10.0 10.5 10.5 10.5

3 15 VICARI Fausto ITA E 11.0 11.0 11.0 11.0 22.0

D 11.0 11.0 11.0 11.0

4 32 RIZZI Davide ITA E 12.0 12.0 12.0 12.0 21.0

D 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0

5 20 TRIER Nathanael FRA E 9.5 10.0 10.5 10.0 21.0

D 11.0 11.0 11.0 11.0

5 18 TONNOIR Johan FRA E 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 21.0

D 11.0 11.0 11.0 11.0

7 35 SROVNAL Matej CZE E 10.5 10.5 10.5 10.5 20.0

D 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5

8 7 SUZUKI Tomoya JPN E 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 20.0

D 11.5 12.0 12.0 12.0



FIG Parkour World Cup
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Number of competitors: 10 / Number of federations: 6

Pos Bib Name

FED

Code YOB J1 J2 J3 J4

Cat

Score

Total

Score Pen.

1 1 IZUMI Hikari JPN

2 2 NAVARRO Stefanny ESP

3 3 MERKOVA Vendula CZE

4 4 MERKOVA Adela CZE

5 5 KRCMAROVA Bara CZE

6 6 MAN Noa NED

7 7 TIBBLING Miranda SWE

8 8 ZUIJDERWIJK Bodine NED

9 9 BUCIO DOVALI Ella Maria MEX

10 10 KONDO Nagisa JPN



FIG Parkour World Cup

Montpellier (FRA) / SAT 28 MAY 2022

WOMEN FREESTYLE
RESULTS QUALIFICATION

Montpellier - SAT 28 MAY 2022 www.dbnetsoft.com

Timing & Data by [db]netsoft
Generated SAT 28 MAY 2022 12:16

Page 1/1

Number of competitors: 10 / Number of federations: 6

Rank Bib Name

FED

Code YOB J1 J2 J3

Cat

Score

Total

Score Pen.

1 9 BUCIO DOVALI Ella Maria MEX E 11.0 11.0 10.0 11.0 20.0

D 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0

2 4 MERKOVA Adela CZE E 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 18.5

D 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0

3 7 TIBBLING Miranda SWE E 11.5 11.5 11.5 11.5 18.0

D 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5

4 3 MERKOVA Vendula CZE E 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 17.0

D 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0

5 10 KONDO Nagisa JPN E 9.0 9.0 10.5 9.0 16.0

D 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0

6 8 ZUIJDERWIJK Bodine NED E 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 15.5

D 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5

7 5 KRCMAROVA Bara CZE E 7.5 7.5 10.5 7.5 14.0

D 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5

8 6 MAN Noa NED E 7.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 12.5

D 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5

1 IZUMI Hikari JPN

2 NAVARRO Stefanny ESP
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Number of competitors: 7 / Number of federations: 5

Pos Bib Name

FED

Code YOB J1 J2 J3

Cat

Score

Total

Score Pen.

1 6 MAN Noa NED

2 8 ZUIJDERWIJK Bodine NED

3 10 KONDO Nagisa JPN

4 3 MERKOVA Vendula CZE

5 7 TIBBLING Miranda SWE

6 4 MERKOVA Adela CZE

7 9 BUCIO DOVALI Ella Maria MEX
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Number of competitors: 7 / Number of federations: 5

Rank Bib Name

FED

Code YOB J1 J2 J3

Cat

Score

Total

Score Pen.

1 9 BUCIO DOVALI Ella Maria MEX E 11.0 11.0 11.0 11.0 21.5

D 11.0 10.5 10.5 10.5

2 7 TIBBLING Miranda SWE E 11.5 11.0 10.5 11.0 20.5

D 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5

3 3 MERKOVA Vendula CZE E 10.5 10.5 10.5 10.5 19.5

D 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0

4 4 MERKOVA Adela CZE E 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 19.5

D 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0

5 6 MAN Noa NED E 10.5 10.5 10.5 10.5 19.0

D 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5

6 10 KONDO Nagisa JPN E 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.5 17.0

D 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5

7 8 ZUIJDERWIJK Bodine NED E 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 16.5

D 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5
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Number of competitors: 42 / Number of federations: 18
Lane 1 Lane 2

Pos Bib Name

NSA

Code Bib Name

NSA

Code

1 1 ZUBILLAGA LUGO Christopher Jorge MEX 2 ALIYEV Israfil AZE
2 3 GOMEZ ROMERO Mateo Andres COL 4 OOSTEROM Jacob NED
3 5 GALVAN RAMIREZ Sebastian Antonio MEX 6 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ Javier MEX
4 7 ALZA RAMIREZ Sebastian Felipe CHI 8 ANTONIO Faly MAD
5 9 AYARI Mohamed FRA 10 DUROT Maxime FRA
6 11 CORDT-MOELLER Caryl SUI 12 ARAYA MORENO Carlos CHI
7 13 HERNANDEZ RAMOS Jonathan MEX 14 HARMAT Christian SUI
8 15 CHUM Jaroslav CZE 16 MURILLO OBANDO Hector Fabio COL
9 17 TORHALL Elis SWE 18 ALSHATTI Ali KUW
10 19 CHROMECEK Martin CZE 20 GOMEZ TRIBELLO Alberto ESP
11 21 ZONYGA Tomas CZE 22 HAUG Andreas GER
12 23 LORSIGNOL Jeremy BEL 24 RAMADHAN Hashim KUW
13 25 DELCO Kewin SUI 26 EGLI Linus SUI
14 27 MARCAT Enzo FRA 28 NELMES David GBR
15 29 HEIJNEN Koen NED 30 YAGI Kazuya JPN
16 31 ALSHATTI Mohammed KUW 32 SROVNAL Matej CZE
17 33 BOTERO GUTIERREZ Juan Camilo COL 34 BARILE Rosario ITA
18 35 RANAIVOMANANA Toky MAD 36 KATSUNORI Shion JPN
19 37 VISINTIN Nicholas ITA 38 NASSHAN Emmanuel FRA
20 39 BALESTRA Luciano NED 40 KOLMAKOV Bohdan UKR
21 41 VAN SCHINGEN Tangui NED 42 CONSOLINI Andrea ITA



FIG Parkour World Cup

Montpellier (FRA) / SAT 28 MAY 2022

MEN SPEED
UNOFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS
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Number of competitors: 42 / Number of federations: 18
 Qualification

Run 1

Qualification

Run 2

SemiFinal

Run Final Run

Rank Bib Name

NSA

Code YOB Time Time Time Time Total

Results from Qualification

1 15 CHUM Jaroslav CZE 0 21.97 19.64 19.64
2 42 CONSOLINI Andrea ITA 0 20.24 20.24
3 40 KOLMAKOV Bohdan UKR 0 20.79 20.79
4 11 CORDT-MOELLER Caryl SUI 0 20.83 20.83
5 41 VAN SCHINGEN Tangui NED 0 21.09 21.09
6 28 NELMES David GBR 0 21.36 21.36
7 12 ARAYA MORENO Carlos CHI 0 23.38 21.45 21.45
8 37 VISINTIN Nicholas ITA 0 21.53 21.53
9 21 ZONYGA Tomas CZE 0 21.57 21.57
10 16 MURILLO OBANDO Hector FabioCOL 0 23.01 21.62 21.62
11 10 DUROT Maxime FRA 0 21.63 21.63
12 34 BARILE Rosario ITA 0 21.78 21.78
13 39 BALESTRA Luciano NED 0 21.87 21.87
14 19 CHROMECEK Martin CZE 0 23.09 22.15 22.15
15 14 HARMAT Christian SUI 0 DNF 22.36 22.36
16 27 MARCAT Enzo FRA 0 22.59 22.59
17 38 NASSHAN Emmanuel FRA 0 22.60 22.60
18 29 HEIJNEN Koen NED 0 23.54 22.64 22.64
19 5 GALVAN RAMIREZ Sebastian AntonioMEX 0 22.89 22.89
20 26 EGLI Linus SUI 0 23.18 23.18
21 1 ZUBILLAGA LUGO Christopher JorgeMEX 0 23.44 23.44
22 4 OOSTEROM Jacob NED 0 23.73 23.73
23 36 KATSUNORI Shion JPN 0 26.01 23.89 23.89
24 7 ALZA RAMIREZ Sebastian FelipeCHI 0 24.87 24.87
25 35 RANAIVOMANANA Toky MAD 0 25.27 25.27
26 25 DELCO Kewin SUI 0 DNF 26.01 26.01
27 30 YAGI Kazuya JPN 0 DNF 26.26 26.26
28 33 BOTERO GUTIERREZ Juan CamiloCOL 0 27.11 27.11
29 13 HERNANDEZ RAMOS JonathanMEX 0 27.60 27.60
30 8 ANTONIO Faly MAD 0 27.92 27.92
31 18 ALSHATTI Ali KUW 0 28.76 28.76
32 31 ALSHATTI Mohammed KUW 0 30.33 30.33
33 22 HAUG Andreas GER 0 DNF 30.81 30.81
34 2 ALIYEV Israfil AZE 0 34.31 34.31
35 24 RAMADHAN Hashim KUW 0 34.89 34.89

9 AYARI Mohamed FRA 0 DNF DSQ DSQ
32 SROVNAL Matej CZE 0 DNS DNS
23 LORSIGNOL Jeremy BEL 0 DNS DNS
20 GOMEZ TRIBELLO AlbertoESP 0 DNS DNS
17 TORHALL Elis SWE 0 DNS DNS
6 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ JavierMEX 0 DNS DNS
3 GOMEZ ROMERO Mateo AndresCOL 0 DNS DNS
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Number of competitors: 12 / Number of federations: 9
Lane 1 Lane 2

Pos Bib Name

NSA

Code Bib Name

NSA

Code

1 28 NELMES David GBR 12 ARAYA MORENO Carlos CHI
2 41 VAN SCHINGEN Tangui NED 37 VISINTIN Nicholas ITA
3 11 CORDT-MOELLER Caryl SUI 21 ZONYGA Tomas CZE
4 40 KOLMAKOV Bohdan UKR 16 MURILLO OBANDO Hector Fabio COL
5 42 CONSOLINI Andrea ITA 10 DUROT Maxime FRA
6 15 CHUM Jaroslav CZE 34 BARILE Rosario ITA
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Page 1/1

Number of competitors: 42 / Number of federations: 18
 Qualification

Run 1

Qualification

Run 2

SemiFinal

Run Final Run

Rank Bib Name

NSA

Code YOB Time Time Time Time Total

Results from Semi-Final

1 16 MURILLO OBANDO Hector FabioCOL 0 23.01 21.62 19.82 19.82
2 15 CHUM Jaroslav CZE 0 21.97 19.64 21.06 21.06
3 41 VAN SCHINGEN Tangui NED 0 21.09 21.18 21.18
4 40 KOLMAKOV Bohdan UKR 0 20.79 21.44 21.44
5 34 BARILE Rosario ITA 0 21.78 21.53 21.53
6 37 VISINTIN Nicholas ITA 0 21.53 21.87 21.87
7 21 ZONYGA Tomas CZE 0 21.57 21.91 21.91
8 12 ARAYA MORENO Carlos CHI 0 23.38 21.45 21.97 21.97
9 11 CORDT-MOELLER Caryl SUI 0 20.83 22.10 22.10
10 28 NELMES David GBR 0 21.36 22.15 22.15

42 CONSOLINI Andrea ITA 0 20.24 DSQ DSQ
10 DUROT Maxime FRA 0 21.63 DSQ DSQ

Results from Qualification

13 39 BALESTRA Luciano NED 0 21.87 21.87
14 19 CHROMECEK Martin CZE 0 23.09 22.15 22.15
15 14 HARMAT Christian SUI 0 DNF 22.36 22.36
16 27 MARCAT Enzo FRA 0 22.59 22.59
17 38 NASSHAN Emmanuel FRA 0 22.60 22.60
18 29 HEIJNEN Koen NED 0 23.54 22.64 22.64
19 5 GALVAN RAMIREZ Sebastian AntonioMEX 0 22.89 22.89
20 26 EGLI Linus SUI 0 23.18 23.18
21 1 ZUBILLAGA LUGO Christopher JorgeMEX 0 23.44 23.44
22 4 OOSTEROM Jacob NED 0 23.73 23.73
23 36 KATSUNORI Shion JPN 0 26.01 23.89 23.89
24 7 ALZA RAMIREZ Sebastian FelipeCHI 0 24.87 24.87
25 35 RANAIVOMANANA Toky MAD 0 25.27 25.27
26 25 DELCO Kewin SUI 0 DNF 26.01 26.01
27 30 YAGI Kazuya JPN 0 DNF 26.26 26.26
28 33 BOTERO GUTIERREZ Juan CamiloCOL 0 27.11 27.11
29 13 HERNANDEZ RAMOS JonathanMEX 0 27.60 27.60
30 8 ANTONIO Faly MAD 0 27.92 27.92
31 18 ALSHATTI Ali KUW 0 28.76 28.76
32 31 ALSHATTI Mohammed KUW 0 30.33 30.33
33 22 HAUG Andreas GER 0 DNF 30.81 30.81
34 2 ALIYEV Israfil AZE 0 34.31 34.31
35 24 RAMADHAN Hashim KUW 0 34.89 34.89

9 AYARI Mohamed FRA 0 DNF DSQ DSQ
32 SROVNAL Matej CZE 0 DNS DNS
23 LORSIGNOL Jeremy BEL 0 DNS DNS
20 GOMEZ TRIBELLO AlbertoESP 0 DNS DNS
17 TORHALL Elis SWE 0 DNS DNS
6 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ JavierMEX 0 DNS DNS
3 GOMEZ ROMERO Mateo AndresCOL 0 DNS DNS



FIG Parkour World Cup

Montpellier (FRA) / SUN 29 MAY 2022

MEN SPEED
STARTLIST FINAL
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Number of competitors: 6 / Number of federations: 5
Lane 1 Lane 2

Pos Bib Name

NSA

Code Bib Name

NSA

Code

1 12 ARAYA MORENO Carlos CHI 40 KOLMAKOV Bohdan UKR
2 41 VAN SCHINGEN Tangui NED 21 ZONYGA Tomas CZE
3 16 MURILLO OBANDO Hector Fabio COL 15 CHUM Jaroslav CZE



FIG Parkour World Cup

Montpellier (FRA) / SUN 29 MAY 2022

MEN SPEED
FINAL RESULTS
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Page 1/1

Number of competitors: 42 / Number of federations: 18
 Qualification

Run 1

Qualification

Run 2

SemiFinal

Run Final Run

Rank Bib Name

NSA

Code YOB Time Time Time Time Total

Results from Final

1 15 CHUM Jaroslav CZE 0 21.97 19.64 21.06 19.47 19.47
2 41 VAN SCHINGEN Tangui NED 0 21.09 21.18 19.81 19.81
3 21 ZONYGA Tomas CZE 0 21.57 21.91 19.83 19.83
4 40 KOLMAKOV Bohdan UKR 0 20.79 21.44 20.16 20.16
5 16 MURILLO OBANDO Hector FabioCOL 0 23.01 21.62 19.82 20.76 20.76
6 12 ARAYA MORENO Carlos CHI 0 23.38 21.45 21.97 23.61 23.61

Results from Semi-Final

7 34 BARILE Rosario ITA 0 21.78 21.53 21.53
8 37 VISINTIN Nicholas ITA 0 21.53 21.87 21.87
9 11 CORDT-MOELLER Caryl SUI 0 20.83 22.10 22.10
10 28 NELMES David GBR 0 21.36 22.15 22.15

42 CONSOLINI Andrea ITA 0 20.24 DSQ DSQ
10 DUROT Maxime FRA 0 21.63 DSQ DSQ

Results from Qualification

13 39 BALESTRA Luciano NED 0 21.87 21.87
14 19 CHROMECEK Martin CZE 0 23.09 22.15 22.15
15 14 HARMAT Christian SUI 0 DNF 22.36 22.36
16 27 MARCAT Enzo FRA 0 22.59 22.59
17 38 NASSHAN Emmanuel FRA 0 22.60 22.60
18 29 HEIJNEN Koen NED 0 23.54 22.64 22.64
19 5 GALVAN RAMIREZ Sebastian AntonioMEX 0 22.89 22.89
20 26 EGLI Linus SUI 0 23.18 23.18
21 1 ZUBILLAGA LUGO Christopher JorgeMEX 0 23.44 23.44
22 4 OOSTEROM Jacob NED 0 23.73 23.73
23 36 KATSUNORI Shion JPN 0 26.01 23.89 23.89
24 7 ALZA RAMIREZ Sebastian FelipeCHI 0 24.87 24.87
25 35 RANAIVOMANANA Toky MAD 0 25.27 25.27
26 25 DELCO Kewin SUI 0 DNF 26.01 26.01
27 30 YAGI Kazuya JPN 0 DNF 26.26 26.26
28 33 BOTERO GUTIERREZ Juan CamiloCOL 0 27.11 27.11
29 13 HERNANDEZ RAMOS JonathanMEX 0 27.60 27.60
30 8 ANTONIO Faly MAD 0 27.92 27.92
31 18 ALSHATTI Ali KUW 0 28.76 28.76
32 31 ALSHATTI Mohammed KUW 0 30.33 30.33
33 22 HAUG Andreas GER 0 DNF 30.81 30.81
34 2 ALIYEV Israfil AZE 0 34.31 34.31
35 24 RAMADHAN Hashim KUW 0 34.89 34.89

9 AYARI Mohamed FRA 0 DNF DSQ DSQ
32 SROVNAL Matej CZE 0 DNS DNS
23 LORSIGNOL Jeremy BEL 0 DNS DNS
20 GOMEZ TRIBELLO AlbertoESP 0 DNS DNS
17 TORHALL Elis SWE 0 DNS DNS
6 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ JavierMEX 0 DNS DNS
3 GOMEZ ROMERO Mateo AndresCOL 0 DNS DNS



FIG Parkour World Cup

Montpellier (FRA) / FRI 27 MAY 2022

WOMEN SPEED
STARTLIST QUALIFICATION

Montpellier - FRI 27 MAY 2022 www.dbnetsoft.com

Timing & Data by [db]netsoft
Generated THU 26 MAY 2022 20:34

Page 1/1

Number of competitors: 9 / Number of federations: 8
Lane 1 Lane 2

Pos Bib Name

NSA

Code Bib Name

NSA

Code

1 1 BUONO PUGH Micaela ARG 2 TIBBLING Miranda SWE
2 3 IZUMI Hikari JPN 4 LOUIS Noemie FRA
3 5 ZUIJDERWIJK Bodine NED 6 BUCIO DOVALI Ella Maria MEX
4 7 KRCMAROVA Bara CZE 8 MAN Noa NED
5 9 NAVARRO Stefanny ESP



FIG Parkour World Cup

Montpellier (FRA) / SAT 28 MAY 2022

WOMEN SPEED
FINAL RESULTS

Montpellier - SAT 28 MAY 2022 www.dbnetsoft.com

Timing & Data by [db]netsoft
Generated FRI 27 MAY 2022 13:00

Page 1/1

Number of competitors: 9 / Number of federations: 8
 Qualification

Run 1

Qualification

Run 2

SemiFinal

Run Final Run

Rank Bib Name

NSA

Code YOB Time Time Time Time Total

Results from Qualification

1 2 TIBBLING Miranda SWE 0 26.70 26.70
2 9 NAVARRO Stefanny ESP 0 30.84 30.84
3 6 BUCIO DOVALI Ella MariaMEX 0 32.81 32.81
4 1 BUONO PUGH Micaela ARG 0 DNF 33.38 33.38
5 8 MAN Noa NED 0 34.06 34.06
6 5 ZUIJDERWIJK Bodine NED 0 34.74 34.74
7 4 LOUIS Noemie FRA 0 36.21 36.21
8 3 IZUMI Hikari JPN 0 37.19 37.19
9 7 KRCMAROVA Bara CZE 0 43.77 43.77



FIG Parkour World Cup

Montpellier (FRA) / SAT 28 MAY 2022

WOMEN SPEED
STARTLIST FINAL

Montpellier - SAT 28 MAY 2022 www.dbnetsoft.com

Timing & Data by [db]netsoft
Generated FRI 27 MAY 2022 15:45

Page 1/1

Number of competitors: 7 / Number of federations: 6
Lane 1 Lane 2

Pos Bib Name

NSA

Code Bib Name

NSA

Code

1 4 LOUIS Noemie FRA
2 8 MAN Noa NED 5 ZUIJDERWIJK Bodine NED
3 6 BUCIO DOVALI Ella Maria MEX 1 BUONO PUGH Micaela ARG
3 2 TIBBLING Miranda SWE 9 NAVARRO Stefanny ESP



FIG Parkour World Cup

Montpellier (FRA) / SAT 28 MAY 2022

WOMEN SPEED
FINAL RESULTS

Montpellier - SAT 28 MAY 2022 www.dbnetsoft.com

Timing & Data by [db]netsoft
Generated SAT 28 MAY 2022 17:41

Page 1/1

Number of competitors: 9 / Number of federations: 8
 Qualification

Run 1

Qualification

Run 2

SemiFinal

Run Final Run

Rank Bib Name

NSA

Code YOB Time Time Time Time Total

Results from Final

1 2 TIBBLING Miranda SWE 0 26.70 25.91 25.91
2 9 NAVARRO Stefanny ESP 0 30.84 29.26 29.26
3 6 BUCIO DOVALI Ella MariaMEX 0 32.81 30.24 30.24
4 8 MAN Noa NED 0 34.06 30.78 30.78
5 5 ZUIJDERWIJK Bodine NED 0 34.74 31.85 31.85
6 4 LOUIS Noemie FRA 0 36.21 32.65 32.65
7 1 BUONO PUGH Micaela ARG 0 DNF 33.38 44.83 44.83

Results from Qualification

8 3 IZUMI Hikari JPN 0 37.19 37.19
9 7 KRCMAROVA Bara CZE 0 43.77 43.77


